
PHOEBUS HIGH SCHOOL Fall 2024
VARSITY FOOTBALL

Coach: Jeremy Blunt
Date Day Opponent Site Time

August 15 Thur Manchester Away 6:30pm
August 22 Thur Maury Away 6:00pm
September 6 Fri Highland Springs Away 7pm
September 12 Thur Woodside Away 7pm
September 20 Fri Heritage Home 7pm
September 28 Sat Bethel Home 12pm
October 5 Sat Hampton Home 12pm
October 10 Thur Kecoughtan Away 7pm
October 18 Fri Gloucester Away 7pm
October 26 Sat Menchville Home 12pm
November 2 Sat Warwick Home 12pm
November 8 Fri Denbigh Away 7pm

Homecoming –September 20th Senior Night – October 25th

JV FOOTBALL
Head Coach: Paul Jackson

Date Day Opponent Site Time
September 16 Mon Woodside Home 4:30pm
September 23 Mon Heritage Away 4:30pm
September 30 Mon Bethel Away 4:30pm
October 7 Mon Hampton Away 4:30pm
October 14 Mon Kecoughtan Home 4:30pm
October 21 Mon Gloucester Home 4:30pm
October 28 Mon Menchville Away 4:30pm
November 4 Mon Warwick Away 4:30pm
November 11 Mon Denbigh Home 4:30pm

GOLF
Coach: Thomas Worrell

Date Day Site Time
August 7 Wed Hampton 10am
August 13 Tues Cypress Creek 10am
August 15 Thurs Woodland’s 10am
August 21 Wed Hampton 10am
August 27 Tues Sleepy Hole 10am
August 29 Thurs Kiskiack 10:30

September 4 Wed Williamsburg Nat 11:30
September 10 Tues Kiln Creek 10am
September 12 Thurs Woodlands 10am
September 17 Tues Sewells Point 10:20
September 18 Wed Deer Run 11am

Senior Night: September 18th 10am

JV GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
Women’s Coach:Marcus Rolle

Date Day Opponent Site Time
September 4 Wed Bethel Denbigh HS 4:30pm

Menchville Denbigh HS 6pm
September 11 Wed Hampton Hampton HS 4:30pm

Bethel Hampton HS 6pm
September 25 Wed Gloucester Gloucester HS 4:30pm

Woodside Gloucester HS 6pm
October 9 Wed Denbigh Phoebus HS 4:30pm

Hampton Phoebus HS 7pm

CROSS COUNTRY
Head Coach: Chineta Jackson-Davis

Date Day Opponent Site Time
September 7 Sat Woodside XC Invitional NNP 8am
September

11
Wed Hert, ,Kecou, Phoe NNP 4pm

September
18

Wed Kecou, Glouc, Heritage Gosnold 4pm

October 2 Wed Phoe,Mench,Glouc, Gloucester 4pm
October 9 Wed Glou,Hamp,Kecou,Waw NNP 4pm
October 16 Wed Beth,Hamp,Warw,Den Gosnold 4pm

Senior Night – Oct. 16th 4:45pm

Executive Principal: David Coccoli
Academy Principal: Vernita Brown
Athletic Director: Paul Macklin
Athletic Director Phone: 757-342-9595

VARSITY FIELD HOCKEY
Head Coach:Melvin Terry

Date Day Opponent Site Time

August 26 Mo
n

Indian River Darling 4:30pm

August 27 Tue Bruton Away 5pm

September 3 Tue
s

Denbigh Away 4:30pm

September 5 Thu
r

King’s Fork Phoebus 4:30pm

September 10 Tue
s

Woodside Away 4:30pm

September 12 Thu
r

Warwick Away 4:30pm

September 17 Tue
s

Heritage Darling 4:30pm

September 19 Thu
r

King’s Fork Away 6:30pm

September 24 Tue
s

Bethel Home 4:30pm

October 1 Tue
s

Kecoughtan Darling 4:30pm

October 8 Tue
s

Kecoughtan Away 4:30pm

October 10 Thu
r

Churchland Away 4:30pm

October 15 Tue
s

Gloucester Away 7pm

October 22 Tue
s

Menchville Darling 4:30pm

October 28 Mo
n

Warwick Darling 4:30pm

Senior Night: October 28th 5:30pm

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL
Girls Coach:Whitney Winters Boys Coach: Trueyana Dawkins

August 12, 2024



PHOEBUS HIGH SCHOOL Fall 2024
Senior Night- Oct. 17th -6:30pm

August 12, 2024

Date Day Opponent Site Time
August 24 Sat Mathews

(Scrim) (Girls)
Away 8am

August 27 Tues Denbigh Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
August 29 Thur Woodside Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
August 30 Fri Manor Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
September 3 Tues Heritage Home Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
September 5 Thur Bethel Home Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
September

10
Tues Hampton Home Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm

September
12

Thur Kecoughtan Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm

September
17

Tues Gloucester Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm

September
19

Thur Menchville Home Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm

September
24

Tues Warwick Home Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm

September
26

Thur Denbigh Home Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm

October 1 Tues Woodside Home Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
October 3 Thur Heritage Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
October 8 Tues Bethel Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
October 10 Thur Hampton Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
October 15 Tues Kecoughtan Home Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
October 17 Thurs Gloucester Home Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
October 22 Tues Menchville Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm
October 24 Thur Warwick Away Girls 5:00pm/ Boys 6:30pm


